VERSA SLIM 1.3"
Pendant | Architectural LED Linear
Selectable
Wattage
VERSA series 1.3" linear pendant lighting is a unique linear series that brings any
space to the center stage. These timeless, streamlined forms blend well with
contemporary decors and modern workplaces. These linear luminaries available in 2ft,
4ft and 8ft* simply provide wide, powerful lighting to any atmosphere with continuous

website or contact sales.
Approvals
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
1. Base Model
2. Length
2         2 feet 4         4 feet 8*         8 feet
ZE       VERSA SLIM
3. Width
1         1.3 inch
4. Driver
I          Internal
Dry Wall (Mount to J-box)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 9/16" and 15/16”Flat Ceiling)*
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 9/16" Slot Ceiling)*
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 15/16" Slot Ceiling) *
Ceiling Type
7. Optics Options
D     Diffuser
L       Louver *
                                    R      Micro Reflector
            C          Convex *
Wattage
Selectable
Option*
Available to adjust wattage to100% ,75% and
50 % by dip switch.
We can provide a factory-installed integrated
sensor system for multi-level control based
on motion and/or daylight contribution with
BR1810BI-level & daylight harvest mircowave
sensor from SHARKWARD. For more info or
spec sheet  please contact sales.,
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
Occupancy
Sensor*
*Assorted options available via Special Order. Call 1-800-624-4488.
• Pendant-Dry ceiling or T-Grid ceiling* compatible. Cable lengths of
5ft is standard, 12ft or others are available
• Individual or continuous run, up to 40ft in 120V AC,100ft in 277V AC
• Custom Pattern with optional Line, L, X, T, V, Y joiners.
• ULus listed for damp locations
• Designed for indoor use only
• 5 years limited warranty
  Optional Function
See page 3 for full list of skus. Optics
It offers a selection of professional lens such as diffuser, louver
and drop lens to meet your different requires.
LED System
CRI
CCT
Environment
Minimum 90 color rendering index
CCT adjustable from 3000K, 3500K and 4000K
with a great color consistency.
Damp rated for ambient operating temperature
of -20°C to +40°C (-4° to+104°F)
5. CCT
TWW       CT adjustable from 3000K, 3500K and 4000K
6. Light Distribution
A        2 Lighting Distribution By Dip Switch
              25%Up/75% Down, 100% Down
5.8" Round With Occupancy Sensor (Power Feed)
White
1.6" Round
1.6" Square
Black
4.5" Round (Designed for power cable)
4.5" Square (Designed for power cable)
Canopy
Type:
Joiner
Optional Functions
"—" patter     n
"Y" patter    n
              X" pattern
"T" pattern
Rolling Diffuser (42       ')
"L" pattern   "V" pattern *
LED Emergency Driver (Order Separated)
Occupancy Sensor (Order Separated)
Finish:
VERSA SLIM 1.3"
Pendant | Architectural LED Linear
SKUS
SELECTABLE TABLE
W 1.30"
H 2.24"
L 25.28"
L 100.63"
Zeta 2FT
L 50.40"
Zeta 4FT
VERSA SLIM 1.3"
Pendant | Architectural LED Linear
DIMENSIONS